Rank Competitor(s)

1 Synergy
2 Starlites
3 TP Rusty Edges
4 Genesis

Club

Prince Of Wales SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Trinity Placentia FSC
CBS Skating Club

2>

SKATECAMNADA

Isabelle Picard

2019 Elizabeth Swan Invitational

Clarenville, NI

Janurary 26, 2019 to Janurary 26,2019
Adult SYS Ill Synchro

Category Result Summary

Section FP(0.5)
NL 8.17 (1)
NL 7.26 (4)

755 (3)
NL 759  (2)

Date: 27-Jan-2019 12:06:04PM

E

17.75
17.05
16.52
16.19

(1)
2
A3)
“4)

Points

25.92
24.31
24.07
23.78

Kathy Mackowski
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